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U18 P KETAS 1,5 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Elmar Jefimov 15.09.2007 K-Nõmme G x 0 x 0 0 x 30,15 I

2 Kuldar Vreimann 29/04/2007 K-Nõmme G x x x x 0 x 26,65 II

U20 4 Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 PKHK x x x x 0 0 35,16 1.

U20 3 Mihkel Lõhmus 24.12.2005 PHKH 0 0 x x 0 x 29,25 2.

U18 P ODA 700 gr

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Elmar Jefimov 15.09.2007 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 39,69 I

2 Markus Linkmann 20/11/2007 K-Nõmme G x 0 0 0 0 0 31,09 II

3 Kuldar Vreimann 29/04/2007 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 23,39 III

U16 P KETAS 1 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Enriko Kimber 21.03.2009 Kuninga tn PK x x x x x x 34,84 I

2 Ats Vabamäe 04.06.2009 Pärnu SHG 0 0 x 0 x x 24,61 II

3 Kalle Kask   29.12.2009 K-Nõmme G 0 x x x x 0 23,31 III

4 Pärtel Pesti 23.12.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 x 0 0 x 0 21,46 4

5 Hendrik Saar 04.05.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 x 0 0 x 0 20,73 5

6 Raigo  Grandberg 20.12.2010 K-Nõmme G x x x x x x 20,03 7

7 Joonas Kalju 29.10.2009 Rääma PK 0 0 x x x x 19,60 9

vp. Daniel Kaarmaa 08.11.2010 Vanalinna PK x x x x x x 26,14 8

U16 P ODA 600 gr

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht



1 Hendrik Saar 04.05.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,66 I

2 Pärtel Pesti 23.12.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,22 II

3 Enriko Kimber 21.03.2009 Kuninga tn PK 0 0 0 0 0 x 41,94 III

4 Daniel Kaarmaa 08.11.2010 Vanalinna PK x 0 0 0 0 0 21,68 4

5 Karl Johannes Teearu 14.10.2010 Vanalinna PK DNS

6 Elenora Valdmets 06.04.2010 Vanalinna PK DNS

U14 P KUUL 3 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 F2 F3 PT Koht

1 Toomas Tüür 30.07.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 0 12,19 12,19 I

2 Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 0 9,83 9,73 9,47 9,09 9,83 II

3 Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 0 6,79 7,96 7,10 7,27 7,96 III

4 Gregor Oriehov 21.11.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 7,88 7,60 x 7,90 7,90 4

5 Johann Lindov 07.03.2012 K-Nõmme G 0 0 7,73 7,20 7,75 7,78 7,78 5

6 Patric Tomasson 06.09.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

7 Ralf Uustamm 6/19/2012 Paikuse Kool DNS

8 Rasmus Lember 06.07.2011 K-Nõmme G DNS

9 Roger Tomson 19.04.2013 Vanalinna PK DNS

10 Sebastian Värk 20.09.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

11 Tormi Pajusalu 25.02.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

U14 P KETAS 0,75 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Toomas Tüür 30.07.2011 Vanalinna PK x x x x x x 40,79 I

2 Patric Tomasson 06.09.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 x x x x x 39,04 II

3 Sebastian Värk 9/20/2011 Vanalinna PK x x x x x 0 37,38 III

4 Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 x x x x x 29,36 4

5 Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011 Vanalinna PK x x x x 0 x 25,26 5

6 Gregor Oriehov 21.11.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 x 0 0 0 0 21,82 6

7 Andreas Lillemaa 25.06.2012 Pärnu SHG x x 0 0 x 0 16,86 7

8 Ralf Uustamm 6/19/2012 Paikuse Kool x x x x x x 16,39 8



9 Johann Lindov 07.03.2012 K-Nõmme G x x 0 16,29 9

10 Roger Tomson 19.04.2013 Vanalinna PK DNS

U14 P ODA 500 gr

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Toomas Tüür 30.07.2011 Vanalinna PK x x x 0 0 33,53 I

2 Andero Stig Saarpere 21/08/2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,10 II

3 Rasmus Lember 06/07/2011 K-Nõmme G x 0 0 0 0 0 23,61 III

4 Gregor Oriehov 21/11/2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 x 0 x x 23,45 4

5 Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 x 0 x 0 0 15,74 5

6 Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

7 Johann Lindov 07/03/2012 K-Nõmme G DNS

8 Patric Tomasson 06.09.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

9 Ralf Uustamm 6/19/2012 Paikuse Kool DNS

10 Sebastian Värk 9/20/2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

11 Tormi Pajusalu 2/25/2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

P VASARAHEIDE

KG VK Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

3 U14 Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011 Vanalinna PK x x 0 x x 0 26,03 I

3 U14 Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011 Vanalinna PK x x x x 0 x 18,70 II

4 U16 Daniel Kaarmaa 08.11.2010 Vanalinna PK x x x x x 0 14,86 III

4 U16 Ats Vabamäe 04.06.2009 Pärnu SHG DNS

3 U14 Toomas Tüür 30.07.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

4 U20 Mihkel Lõhmus 24.12.2005 PHKH x x x x 0 x 34,35 I.

4 U20 Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 PKHK x x x 0 0 0 30,47 II.

U18 T KETAS 1 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

U20 Aliis Ojala 22.01.2006 Koidula G 0 0 x 0 0 x 32,00 I

2 Katrina Kazakova 08.10.2008 Pärnu SHG 0 x x x x 0 25,00 I



3 Madleen Veberson 08.08.2008 Sütevaka HG DNS

U16 T KETAS 0,75 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Grete Lume 11.01.2009 K-Nõmme G x x x x x x 22,42 I

2 Elenora Valdmets 06.04.2010 Vanalinna PK x x x x x 0 20,41 II

3 Emma Tammist 12.06.2009 K-Nõmme G x 0 x x x x 20,86 III

4 Margot Klettenberg 19.08.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 x x x 0 x 18,86 4

5 Helle- Mai Hansen 26.03.2009 Vanalinna PK 5

U16 T ODA 400 gr

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Mia Mikko 26.06.2009 Mai Kool 0 x0 0 0 0 0 27,58 I

2 Margot Klettenberg 19.08.2010 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,28 II

3 Emma Tammist 12.06.2009 K-Nõmme G x 0 0 0 0 0 21,78 III

4 Grete Lume 11.01.2009 K-Nõmme G 0 0 x 0 0 0 20,78 4

Pall 5 Elenora Valdmets 06.04.2010 Vanalinna PK 0 x0 0 22,43 5

U14 T KUUL 2 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Gretheliis Kingo 7/25/2013 Lindi LAK 0 0 9,13 9,10 9,21 9,46 9,46 I

2 Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 9,24 9,36 9,80 9,08 9,80 II

3 Maria Kaljur 19.09.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 6,87 6,73 6,75 7,52 7,52 III

U14 T KETAS 0,60 kg

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26/04/2011 K-Nõmme G x 0 x x 0 x 24,04 I

2 Gretheliis Kingo 7/25/2013 Lindi LAK 0 x 0 x x x 23,81 II

3 Maria Kaljur 19/09/2011 K-Nõmme G x x x x x 0 16,18 III

4 Mari- Liis Liitmaa 19.02.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS



5 Saskia Lepp 10.12.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

U14 T ODA 400 gr

Nr. Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

1 Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,07 I

2 Maria Kaljur 19.09.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,97 II

3 Gretheliis Kingo 25.07.2013 Lindi LAK x 0 0 0 0 0 21,95 III

4 Emma Lume 27.05.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,33 4

5 Lenna Lume 27.05.2011 K-Nõmme G 0 x 0 0 x 0 19,30 5

Pall 6 Saskia Lepp 10.12.2011 Vanalinna PK 0 0 0 32,39 6

Pall 7 Kertu Jaani 22.08.2012 Vanalinna PK x 0 0 18,96 7

Pall 8 Melany-Marii Palu 25.05.2012 Vanalinna PK 0 0 0 29,66 8

T VASARAHEIDE

KG VK Nimi Sünniaeg Kool K1 K2 K3 FK1 FK2 FK3 PT Koht

3 U18 Katarina Kazakova 08.10.2008 Pärnu SHG x x 0 x x 0 21,86 I

3 U18 Madleen Veberson 08.08.2008 Sütevaka HG DNS

2 U14 Saskia Lepp 10.12.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

2 U14 Mari- Liis Liitmaa 19.02.2011 Vanalinna PK DNS

4 U20 Aliis Ojala 22.01.2006 Koidula G x 0 x x 0 0 43,90 I

Protokollis: Ene Saagpakk

Peakohtunik: Mihkel Lembit
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Kokku osales 41 õpilast


